FGH Series NSF RATED HIGHBAY
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
KEY FEATURES

P = PC Lens (NSF SAFE)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
See Page 3 for  Detai ls
See Page 4 & 5 for Instal lat ion Instructions.
LUMENS & OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE AC100-277V/AC100-347V/AC 277-480V (50/60Hz)
WATTAGE 80W, 100W, 150W, 200W
COLOR TEMP 3000K, 4000K, 5000K and 5700K Kelvin
AMBIENT TEMP -40° F (-40° C) to 113° F (45° C)
HOUSING • Stainless Steel & Die Cast Aluminum
• No Exposed Screws, Corrosion Resistant, Powder Coat White Finish
LENS PC or Glass
BEAM ANGLE 115° / Wide
See Lumens & Optic Chart
OPTICS • Ra80 for general light efficacy
• Ra70 for high light efficacy
LED LUXEON 2835C LEDs
DRIVER SOSEN SS-120NH-130BH
SENSORS Microwave Sensor
See Sensor Info on Page 2 for More.
PROTECTION • IP69K/IP66, UL Wet Locations
• 500hrs Salt Fog Rated, NSF (PC Lens Only)
DIMMING 0-10V Dimmable
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Brightness and Efficiency: Offers up to 39,000
lumens with a standard efficiency of 150 lumens per
watt going up to 190 lumens per watt, suitable for
high-intensity environments.
• Thermal Management and Installation: Features an
integrated heat sink for optimal thermal management
and includes a 5-foot power cord , 1-foot dimming
cord and 1-foot safety lanyard for installation
flexibility. See Fig 2
• Certifications and Compliance: NSF certified, IP66
and IP69K rated for durability in harsh environments;
also complies with cULus and DLC standards for
safety and efficiency. Power coat corrosion resistant
finish, providing 500hrs of salt fog rating.
• Industrial Applications: Ideal for food processing,
poultry processing and , commercial kitchens.
FIG 2 | WIRE PLACEMENT ON G-HOOK
• UL 1598
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
• IP69K/IP66
• DLC Premium (Contact Factory for
Information)
• NSF Rated*
*With PC Lens
RANR TA YW 5
YEARS
RA